
SL FORM NO. STUDENT NAME GEN FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME DIS AL. F AL.M SIB TOTAL 
POINTS

STATUS

1 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/10 AARYA VATS MALE RAHUL VATS BHAWNA VATS 3.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

2 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/14 SUVIR SAXENA MALE ANKIT SAXENA ASTHA SAXENA 5.1 km YES NA NO 30 SELECTED

3 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/20 KHWAHISH VIMAL MALE AANSHIK PRAKASH 
VIMAL

JYOTI RANI 4.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

4 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/25 KRIYANSH SHARMA MALE CHINMAY SHARMA TANISHKA SHARMA 4.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

5 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/31 KHUSHMEET SINGH MALE ROOP SINGH ASHA RANI 4.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

6 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/32 DAKSHA ANUP 
PANICKER

FEMALE G ANUP PANICKER CHINCHU ANUP 
PANICKER

6.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

7 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/37 AMYRA VERMA FEMALE GAURAV VERMA POOJA SONI 5.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

8 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/40 TRISHLA GUPTA FEMALE SAGAR GUPTA RITU GUPTA 5.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

NURSERY ADMISSION  SECOND  LIST   (2026-27)                                              



9 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/43 ABHIMANYU SINGH MALE SANDEEP KUMAR GEETA RANI 4.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

10 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/47 LOKIT BHARGAVA MALE YOGESH BHARGAVA URVASHI BHARGAVA 4.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

11 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/49 YUG BHARDWAJ MALE GAURAV SHARMA NEELAM 5.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

12 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/54 KRISHIV 
MAHESHWARI

MALE GOPAL KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

ASTHA MAHESHWARI 4.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

13 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/69 NIMRAT ARORA FEMALE SURAJ ARORA HINA ARORA 6.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

14 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/73 NAMAN KOHLI MALE CHANDER SHEKHAR 
KOHLI

NEETA KOHLI 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

15 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/92 SHRITIK BHARGAVA MALE VARUN BHARGAVA AKANKSHA 
BHARGAVA

4.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

16 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/98 VIRAJ VASHISHT MALE ANKUR VASHISHT CHARU VASHISHT 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

17 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/102 DEVAGYA MEHRA MALE DIWAKER MEHRA KOMAL ARORA 3.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

18 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/103 AADVIK AGGARWAL MALE ROHIT KUMAR 
AGGRAWL

SHIKHA GUPTA 3.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



19 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/105 MAYRA KUMARI FEMALE JATIN KUMAR ANITA KUMARI 9.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

20 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/108 SHIVANSH GARG MALE NITIN GARG VAISHALI GARG 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

21 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/116 RIDAAN BHARDWAJ MALE PRASHUBH BHARDWAJ LEENA BHARDWAJ 3.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

22 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/127 ARADHYA MITTAL FEMALE GOLDI MITTAL RASHMI 5.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

23 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/136 KASHVI SHARMA FEMALE RAHUL SHARMA SHRUTI SHARMA 8.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

24 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/137 ATHARV TOMAR MALE YASH TOMAR PRACHI RAGHAV 4.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

25 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/146 SURYAKSH GARG MALE RAJAT GUPTA ANSHI GOEL 5.9 km YES NA NO 30 SELECTED

26 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/149 GAVYA KHURANA FEMALE GAURAV KHURANA HARMEET KAUR 18.0 
km

NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

27 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/164 AYANSH SHARMA MALE AALOK KUMAR SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA 3.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

28 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/166 SAATVIK PAWAR MALE SURAJ KUMAR EKTA 3.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



29 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/168 ADVIKA KAPOOR FEMALE SHIVAM KAPOOR DEEPALI 
MANCHANDA

6.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

30 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/179 GAURANSH SINGH MALE LALIT KUMAR ISHA 3.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

31 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/180 KAISHA MALHOTRA FEMALE MANISH MALHOTRA KANIKA BHALLA 6.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

32 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/181 SHANVI AGARWAL FEMALE TUSHAR AGARWAL ANJALI GUPTA 6.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

33 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/182 RUDRANSH 
NANDWANI

MALE BHARAT NANDWANI PREETY NANDWANI 3.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

34 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/188 VIRAJ NARULA MALE MAYNAK NARULA BHARTI NARULA 4.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

35 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/203 HIMAKSH DANG MALE JATIN DANG MAMTA KHANNA 3.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

36 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/207 GURNOOR SAINI FEMALE SANJEEV KUMAR RAJNI BALA 5.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

37 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/223 NIVAAN KAUSHIK MALE VARUN KAUSHIK MEENAKSHI 3.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

38 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/231 KEERAT 
CHAUDHARY

FEMALE ANKIT CHAUDHARY RAJNI 6.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



39 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/232 VEDAANT KAUSHIK MALE SUDHIR KAUSHIK NEHA SHARMA 3.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

40 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/242 SHARVIL SHARMA MALE NAVNEET SHARMA AYUSHI SHARMA 4.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

41 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/245 AARYA PANCHAL FEMALE RAHUL PANCHAL AMRITA PANCHAL 5.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

42 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/249 KUSHAGRA 
SHARMA

MALE ARUN KUMAR SHIPRA JAIN 3.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

43 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/250 MEHAR DHINGRA FEMALE RAJAT KUMAR DHINGRA PRIYANKA DHINGRA 5.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

44 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/257 RIVAANSH VERMA MALE VIJAY VERMA PRIYANKA VERMA 4.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

45 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/261 GAURANSH 
SHARMA

MALE MOHIT SHARMA DEEPALI SHARMA 4.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

46 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/262 NIVAAN KAPOOR MALE HARSHIT KAPOOR DIVYANJALI KAPOOR 3.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

47 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/265 SHIVANK VOHRA MALE AMIT VOHRA AARTI VOHRA 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

48 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/267 DRUHEE MITTAL FEMALE MAYANK MITTAL SHUBH 5.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



49 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/269 PRIYANSH GOEL MALE AMIT GOEL LALITA 3.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

50 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/275 ANANT SINGH MALE DEVESH KUMAR SWEETY 4.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

51 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/276 SHREYA DHALLA FEMALE PRINCE DHALLA PRIYANKA 5.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

52 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/277 KHIYANSH KHANEJA MALE TARUN KHANEJA ANISHKA NAGPAL 3.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

53 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/278 SAANVI GAHLOT FEMALE SURYAKANT GAHLOT MONIKA GAHLOT 7.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

54 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/282 NAINA VOHRA FEMALE ABHISHEK VOHRA SUMAN VOHRA 7.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

55 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/284 NETRA SHARMA FEMALE ARVIND SHARMA CHARU SHARMA 6.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

56 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/296 ADVIK CHOPRA MALE DHRUV KUMAR POOJA 5.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

57 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/307 NAKSH ARORA MALE AJAY ARORA ALISHA ARORA 4.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

58 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/314 TEJASSWI PANDIT FEMALE SHANU PANDIT( LATE) NA 5.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



59 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/316 ATHARV GOYAL MALE ANKIT GOYAL PRERNA MITTAL 4.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

60 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/317 TRISHA SHARMA FEMALE MOHIT KUMAR REENA SHARMA 7.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

61 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/320 RUDRAKSH 
CHOUDHARY

MALE ANIL CHOUDHARY PREETI 4.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

62 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/332 GOVIND KAUSHIK MALE NAVEEN SHARMA NEHA 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

63 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/336 ADVIK SINGH MALE RAHUL KUMAR MITHLESH 4.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

64 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/337 PRAVYA SINGH FEMALE AMAN SINGH REKHA RANI 5.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

65 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/345 YUVAAN 
AGGARWAL

MALE GHANSHYAM 
AGGARWAL

RITIKA AGGARWAL 3.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

66 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/348 SAMARTH 
KHURANA

MALE SUMIT KHURANA YOSHITA KHURANA 5.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

67 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/351 KIASH KAILA MALE NITESH KAILA SWATI KAILA 4.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

68 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/354 DUSHYANT DEDHA MALE BHARAT CHAUDHARY BHARTI BAISLA 4.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



69 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/362 NITARA TYAGI FEMALE RAHUL TYAGI ANUSHKA TYAGI 6.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

70 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/365 VANYA GUPTA FEMALE ANKUR GUPTA SAVITA GUPTA 5.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

71 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/366 KUSHAGRA 
BHARDWAJ

MALE GAURAV BHARDWAJ ANJALI SHARMA 4.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

72 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/370 ANUSH CHHARIA MALE SANJEEV CHHARIA ANSHU GUPTA 4.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

73 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/372 AVYAAN HOODA MALE MANISH KUMAR 
HUDDA

POOJA KUMARI 4.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

74 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/388 FRANK TRIKAH MALE SAGAR TRIKHA MANI MISHRA 4.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

75 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/396 GATIK SHARMA MALE GEET SHARMA NEHA DIXIT 4.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

76 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/423 MANASWINI 
PANDEY

FEMALE HARSH PANDEY SEEMA 8.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

77 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/424 PARTH GUPTA MALE NITIN KUMAR GUPTA KAVITA MANGLA 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

78 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/428 AADVIK SHARMA MALE VIVEK SHARMA MANISHA SHARMA 3.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



79 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/430 YASHASHVI 
CHAUDHARY

FEMALE SIDHANT KUMAR SANDHYA 
CHAUDHARY

6.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

80 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/431 AMAY RASTOGI MALE ANKIT RASTOGI SHRUTI RASTOGI 4.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

81 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/438 MIHIKA SINGH FEMALE HEMANT SINGH DIVYA ASWAL 6.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

82 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/440 HINAL SHARMA FEMALE SOMESH KR SHARMA BABITA SHARMA 5.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

83 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/444 REET NARANG FEMALE VARUN NARANG PRERNA SINGH 7.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

84 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/446 AANYA GOYAL FEMALE AMIT GOYAL RAKHI 5.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

85 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/450 RIDHIANSHI 
AGGARWAL

FEMALE DHRUV AGGARWAL RISHIKA AGGARWAL 7.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

86 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/458 AVYANSH 
VASHISHTHA

MALE KAPIL KUMAR POOJA SHARMA 4.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

87 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/461 KRITAKSHA SINGH FEMALE AVKASH SINGH RITU RANA 5.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

88 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/464 NAMISH ARORA MALE HIMANSHU KUMAR 
ARORA

MEHA MAKHIJA 4.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



89 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/467 LAVITRA SINGH MALE SUNNY KUMAR VINDHYA MUNJAL 4.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

90 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/468 PRISHA DHANUKA FEMALE SANDEEP DHANUKA MEENU DHANUKA 6.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

91 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/470 LAVYANSH NANDA MALE JITENDER KUMAR 
NANDA

SUMITA NANDA 3.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

92 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/486 SHIVESH ARORA MALE GOVIND ARORA GUNJAN ARORA 3.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

93 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/492 NIKUNJ PATRAWAL MALE NITIN PATRAWAL AANCHAL PATRAWAL 4.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

94 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/493 DAKSHIT MAKKAR MALE PAWAN MAKKAR SONIA MAKKAR 4.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

95 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/506 AYANSH DHURVEY MALE JAGMOHAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI 4.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

96 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/57 DIVISHA JAIN FEMALE ABHISHEK JAIN SHIPRA JAIN 5.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

97 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/58 PRISHA JAIN FEMALE ABHISHEK JAIN SHIPRA JAIN 5.8 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

98 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/172 LABDHI JAIN FEMALE ANUJ JAIN DIVYA JAIN 5.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



99 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/174 ANAYRA JAIN FEMALE NAMAN JAIN DEEPANSHI JAIN 6.4 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

100 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/312 LAVISH JAIN MALE ANSHUL JAIN PARUL JAIN 3.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

101 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/363 MOKSH JAIN MALE NISHANT JAIN SHIVANI JAIN 4.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

102 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/28 IRHA KHAN FEMALE WASEEM KHAN ALIYA RAIS 7.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

103 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/33 AHAAN IQBAL MALE FARID AHMED TARANNUM 4.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

104 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/100 SARA FEMALE SHAHNAWAZ SHAMA 5.1 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

105 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/129 ZAYDAN KHAN MALE RAJUDDIN NASREEN JAHAN 4.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

106 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/130 DANIYAL ASIF MALE MOHD. ASIF SHABANA 4.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

107 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/150 ZAIN KHAN MALE ASLAM KHAN MAPHIYA BANO 4.5 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

108 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/216 ALI ZULQARNAIN MALE SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR RUMAISA 4.7 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED



109 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/266 MOHD ABU BAKR MALE AAMIR KHAN BUSHRA 3.9 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

110 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/285 MADEEHA MIRZA FEMALE RAGHIB MIRZA SIDRA MIRZA 7.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

111 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/297 HASAN ASKARI 
RIZVI

MALE MOHAMMAD QAMAR 
ABBAS

FRHA BEE 4.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

112 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/373 ASHAR NAWAZ MALE MOHAMMAD 
NAWAZISH ANWAR

YASMEEN 
CHAUDHARY

5.0 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

113 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/395 SHEHZIL AHMAD 
KHAN

MALE SHABEEB AHMAD KHAN MAHE NAZ 3.6 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

114 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/488 SARA MALIK FEMALE SHARIK MALIK SWALEHA MALIK 5.3 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

115 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/505 FAAREHA FATIMA FEMALE AHMAD ALI HAIDRI MEHAR FATIMA 7.2 km NA NA NO 30 SELECTED

116 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/8 ATHARV GUPTA MALE SHIVAM GUPTA KRITI AGARWAL 6.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

117 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/12 SHAURYAVEER 
SINGH

MALE ABHISHEK BHATI MEENAKSHI SENGAR 8.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

118 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/17 TANISH SEHGAL MALE PANKAJ SEHGAL VARSHA SEHGAL 5.5 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



119 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/23 ADHISH KUMAR MALE NITIN KUMAR NEETU 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

120 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/38 DHARANSH KUMAR MALE PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

121 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/53 SHARVIL JOSHI MALE ROHIT KUMAR JOSHI CHITRA JOSHI 6.6 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

122 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/59 SRIANSH 
CHAUDHARY

MALE ANIL KUMAR NITIKA CHAUDHARY 6.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

123 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/75 NAMISH GUPTA MALE NAKUL GUPTA POOJA GUPTA 5.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

124 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/76 NAMAN MALE DIVYANSH NEHA 8.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

125 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/88 YAKSH MADAN MALE PUSHKAR MADAN KAJAL MADAN 6.8 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

126 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/89 YUVAN MADAN MALE PUSHKAR MADAN KAJAL MADAN 6.8 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

127 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/90 DIVYANT KUMAR MALE RAHUL KUMAR ARTI 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

128 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/119 AVYAAN 
VASHISHTH

MALE ANKUSH VASHISHTH AMBIKA 
KHANDELWAL

9.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



129 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/128 ATHARV 
AGGARWAL

MALE NITIN AGGARWAL VARSHA KUMARI 
MISHRA

5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

130 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/135 MITANSH BAWEJA MALE SUMIT BAWEJA RUHANI 5.7 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

131 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/190 KHUSHAL ARORA MALE DHEERAJ ARORA KANIKA RANA 5.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

132 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/204 MOKSHIT NAGAR MALE CHETAN NAGAR SONA BHANDARI 7.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

133 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/215 SHIVANSH 
CHAUDHARY

MALE NISHANT KUMAR POOJA BALIYAN 7.9 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

134 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/219 OMANSH GUPTA MALE AYUSH GUPTA SHEFALI GUPTA 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

135 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/230 RISHIT SHARMA MALE ANKUSH SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 5.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

136 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/233 SHIVYA MALE DEEPAK KUMAR CHETNA CHAUDHARY 5.6 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

137 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/235 EKANSH GARG MALE MOHIT KUMAR YOUKTI 11 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

138 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/236 ADVAIT KUMAR MALE DHARMENDER KUMAR POOJA 5.7 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



139 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/248 ADHIRAJ KUMAR MALE SANJAY KUMAR SHALU 6.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

140 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/281 RUDRA SHARMA MALE ISHANT SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA 6.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

141 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/286 ARNIK GUPTA MALE AMIT GUPTA SHILPI AMIT GUPTA 8.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

142 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/290 LAVISH RASTOGI MALE VIKAS RASTOGI PRIYANKA RASTOGI 7.6 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

143 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/298 VIAAN AGGARWAL MALE TARUN AGGARWAL SUMAN 5.5 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

144 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/304 ANVAY CHAUHAN MALE TARUN CHAUHAN KM ARTI 7.0 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

145 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/306 VEDIK TYAGI MALE MONU TYAGI SHIVANI TYAGI 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

146 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/318 SHIVANK SHARMA MALE KUSH SHARMA RINKI SHARMA 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

147 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/327 YATHARTH MALE YOGENDRA SINGH PRIYA PATEL 8.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

148 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/328 CHAITANYA 
MONGIA

MALE DEEPAK MONGIA MANISHA MISHRA 5.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



149 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/331 EAKANSH SINGHAL MALE AYUSH SINGHAL DEEPA GUPTA 7.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

150 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/343 AARIV JAIN MALE NITIN JAIN DOLLY JAIN 5.5 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

151 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/346 LAVISH GUPTA MALE SAURABH GUPTA DIKSHA GUPTA 5.6 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

152 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/350 LAKSHYA 
VASHISTHA

MALE VIPIN VASHISTHA MEGHA SHARMA 7.9 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

153 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/360 SHIVANSH SHARMA MALE CHANDRA KANT 
SHARMA

LATE-ANJALI 
SHARMA

7.9 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

154 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/371 RUDRANSH 
KAUSHIK

MALE HARIOM KAUSHIK SONAM SHARMA 10.8 
km

NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

155 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/381 AADVIK MITTAL MALE ANURAG MITTAL PRIYANKA GARG 6.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

156 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/383 DEVANSH VERMA MALE AMIT VERMA VEENA GUPTA 8.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

157 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/414 AVYAANSH MALE RACHIT ANIL SRISHTI SHARMA 5.8 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

158 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/422 AYANSH BODH MALE RAHUL BODH NISHA 10.0 
km

NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



159 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/427 YUVAAN RATTAN 
BHARDWAJ

MALE ABHISHEK KUMAR EKTA 6.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

160 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/443 ANIRUDH SINGH MALE AJAY KUMAR PREETI KATARIA 8.5 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

161 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/447 PRANSH MALE PARMESHWAR DAYAL MONIKA 6.9 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

162 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/456 DHANUSH DEVAN MALE NITIN DEVAN RAHIMA KHATUN 31.5 
km

NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

163 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/459 ABEER BHARDWAJ MALE SHASHANK BHARDWAJ SAKSHI CHHABRA 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

164 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/463 EMMANUEL MALE YASH KUMAR LOVELY YASH KUMAR 8.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

165 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/469 PRISH DHANUKA MALE SANDEEP DHANUKA MEENU DHANUKA 6.5 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

166 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/471 AANISH SHARMA MALE VISHAL SHARMA HEMA SHARMA 5.9 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

167 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/473 SHIVAAY SHARMA MALE PURSHOTTAM SHARMA USHA DEVI 6.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

168 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/474 VAARUSH KUMAR MALE VINEET KUMAR MEENAKSHI 10.8 
km

NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



169 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/478 DEVIK SAHA MALE HARICHANDAN JI 
HARIOM

PAMMI RANI 30.6 
km

NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

170 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/479 DIVYAM KATARIYA MALE SANDEEP SARIVSTA 6.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

171 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/489 NAMISH MUTREJA MALE GAURAV KUMAR CHANDNI 5.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

172 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/494 TEJAS MAHANI MALE JATIN KUMAR MAHANI BHAWNA MAHANI 6.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

173 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/495 RUDRAKSH MALE SUSHIL KUMAR SEEMA 6.1 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

174 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/498 RAKSHIT GUPTA MALE SANJAY GUPTA PAYAL GUPTA 6.0 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

175 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/501 SHIVAAY 
CHAUDHARY

MALE MUKESH KUMAR SINGH ANJALI CHAUDHARY 5.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

176 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/510 KRISHIV ARORA MALE SAHIL ARORA ANJALI ARORA 5.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

177 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/19 MANVIK JAIN MALE ARPIT JAIN ISHITA JAIN 5.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

178 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/264 AARYAV JAIN MALE RIJUL JAIN SWATI JAIN 6.0 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



179 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/434 PRANEEL JAIN MALE ANSHUL JAIN KRATIKA JAIN 8.6 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

180 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/66 YUSUF KHAN MALE LASIM KHAN RAMSHA KHAN 7.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

181 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/97 HAIDER ALI MALE SALMAN KHAN PATHAN KHURRAT 5.3 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

182 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/178 IBRAHIM KHUSRO 
MIRZA

MALE KHUSRO MIRZA HUDA ARSHAD 7.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

183 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/268 MOHAMMAD 
ZOHAAN KHAN

MALE AWAIS KHAN ANN HASAN 21.1 
km

NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

184 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/270 MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM SHAH

MALE ABID HUSSAIN SHAHANA 6.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

185 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/291 MOHAMMAD 
IZHAAN KHAN

MALE MOHD AKHLAQ KHAN HUDA MASOOD 7.9 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

186 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/293 OZIL NIZAM MALE FAISAL NIZAM NEELAM 6.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

187 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/368 MOHD AZLAN MALE MOHD. SAMAD FIZA 8.6 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

188 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/382 IBRAHIM ALI MALE MOHD. DANISH USHNA PARVEEN 6.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED



189 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/472 SAFWAN SAYYED MALE FARHAT MIYAN HUDA MARIYAM 6.4 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED

190 SJA/LKG/2026-2027/503 FARAAZ ALI HAIDRI MALE AHMAD ALI HAIDRI MEHAR FATIMA 7.2 km NA NA NO 25 SELECTED


